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Volgnr
0244023
0244066
0227362
0023614
0236925
0752464
0272056
0236307
0250362
0221640
0233339
0013988
0574838
0723784
0559663
0547678
0202297
0249360
2195393
0249359
0263366
0251646
0252426
0269806
0248847
0587310
0019406
0255111
2128648
0202778
0250542
0044685
2211914
0783318
0019735
0576333
0293374
0038561
0013583
0798588
0089223
2180521
0751679
0575554
0236464
0255065
0789336
2177944
0276465
2202381
2205263
2237553
2190851
0216191
0530541
2098869
0069870
2206943

Lidnr
Boi Nicolas
Vuylsteke Tom
Deketelaere Frederik
Deschaepdrijver Hendrik
Flour Piet Jr
Walleyn Bart
Declerck Mathias
De Pourcq Emmanuel
Goethals Peter
Jacobs Dave
Janssens Franklin
Opdebeeck Pieterjan
Tavernier Dieter
Tavernier Ruben
Teerlynck Pieterjan
Vandewiele Emile
Van Poucke Nicolas
Boi Frederik
Caestecker Kevin
Clicteur Daniel
De Bondt Anne
Debondt Nathalie
De Clerck Delphine
De Clerck Marie
De Clerck Pieter
Denolf Mieke
Fierens Kurt
Gilis Tine
Hagers Hedwig
Herreboudt Jean-Louis
Lagae Mario
Last Valerie
Lyon Horacio
Meulebrouck Christophe
Meyhui Eline
Poorteman Rudy
Tant James
Tant Nick
Van Cauwenberghe Mattias
Van Damme Dimitry
Vanden Berghe Megan
Vandendriessche Ruben
Vanhaecke Peter
Van Hove Yarno
Alleweireldt Patrick
Arnou Frederik
Baillieu Thijs
Bekemans Bert
Bekemans Thomas
Benoot Daan
Bert Alexis
Biesbroeck William
Blancke Bert
Blomme Alain
Bofill Jaime
Bofill Jaime
Boghmans Kevin
Bonte Dominique

Naam
P700
P700
P500
P500
P500
P500
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

Klassement
08/07/1980
28/08/1979
31/01/1987
16/09/1982
10/01/1977
27/12/1978
24/09/1987
16/06/1978
07/06/1974
01/11/1980
30/03/1965
05/05/1982
28/05/1986
01/08/1980
17/06/1987
16/08/1996
21/09/1985
25/10/1981
06/05/1978
12/01/1982
27/03/1974
03/03/1970
29/09/1985
18/05/1988
21/08/1982
09/12/1976
14/06/1966
19/08/1981
24/07/1958
27/01/1953
12/06/1978
21/04/1978
16/02/1979
26/01/1971
29/01/1984
15/02/1961
13/05/1981
21/11/1974
16/05/1982
29/01/1969
11/10/1997
09/01/1985
02/08/1971
16/01/1990
27/11/1959
18/04/1987
18/09/1991
14/02/1986
05/08/1981
25/11/1996
02/12/1992
25/12/2000
18/06/1985
11/03/1947
04/11/1999
04/11/1999
21/05/1992
31/10/1969

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
NL
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Padel 0752464 Walleyn Bart

TELEFOON
EMAIL
EMAIL

+32 486 12 68 95
bart.walleyn@telenet.be
jeugd@azaleaktc.be

Afdeling
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77
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79
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83
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86
87
88
89
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92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Volgnr
2154924
2013204
0237098
2237848
0253413
0222640
0036020
0216050
0253425
2023592
2216193
0784339
2192083
0734984
0237806
2239029
2191681
2205040
0202767
2243853
2238248
2229017
2204124
2218739
2237563
2238247
0840368
0592613
2240133
0010544
0500812
2176026
2114293
2197676
2243687
0085355
2238734
2149492
2238321
0255119
2238557
2243688
0868265
0222904
2198827
2219606
2237572
0009958
2173727
0885490
0886893
2205044
0013138
2230127
2001847
2239629
0771784
2239630
2239631
2216270
2238542
2001936
2241965

Lidnr
Bourgonjon Dominique
Broeckaert Stefanie
Carpels Dirk
Casier Dimitri
Christiaens Peter
Claeys Jacques
Claeys Stephen
Clicteur Paul
Clicteur Sharon
Coens Kevin
Cortvriendt Hans
Crampe Frederik
Cyrylkiewicz Przemyslaw
Debevere Mathias
De Bondt Veronique
De Bondt Wouter
Debooserie Arne
De Busscher Diego
De Clerck Jan
Decuyper Frank
Dedulle Johnny
De Groote Michiel
Dekeerle Jan
De Loof Laurens
Demuynck Nyhl
De Muynck Sven
Demuynck Tamara
Dendooven Matthias
De Neve Arthur
Depoorter Matthias
De Pourcq Maxim
Deprez Matthias
Deprez Mike
Desutter Steven
De Swarte Jason
De Vos Jonas
De Vos Jonas
Dewanckele Jan
Dezutter Michael
D'Hoest Fien
Dobbelaere Mathieu
Doutreluingne Stefan
Fierens Sean
Flour Piet Sr.
Fosse Nicolas
Gevaert Yves
Gits Vincente
Goethals Julie
Goethals Mathis
Gyde Pieter
Hilderson Paul
Hillewaert Nicolas
Jacobus Sam
Kekessy Quint
Lagae Lukas
Lagrou Joke
Lambert Thibault
Lambrecht Florian
Lambrecht Merlijn
Lataire Stef Kamiel
Lecluyse Matthias
Loyson Filip
Maes Yannick

Naam
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

Klassement
15/03/1980
15/10/1983
23/12/1952
15/01/1982
07/06/1962
21/09/1954
10/10/1982
07/12/1950
26/11/1984
12/10/1982
12/05/1969
08/07/1977
27/03/1982
26/11/1997
20/03/1977
19/01/1996
10/03/1986
11/06/1993
24/11/1960
08/10/1971
14/12/1961
04/10/1986
28/06/1991
03/07/1998
16/07/1990
13/01/1985
24/01/1982
11/05/1990
19/10/2000
22/05/1985
05/08/2003
16/07/1991
25/03/1994
28/01/1993
17/08/1995
13/07/1992
09/07/1988
06/09/1991
08/02/1983
26/06/1986
13/08/1998
11/08/1965
29/01/1994
16/08/1946
05/02/1988
31/03/1979
06/04/1996
28/10/2003
15/11/2007
22/07/1996
04/04/1959
25/08/1994
21/11/2006
12/09/1994
13/10/2009
20/10/1973
09/12/1991
19/09/2000
31/10/2008
26/04/2009
11/04/1987
14/11/1968
28/03/1990

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Volgnr
2229149
0201664
2211916
2241974
2177952
2117764
0892227
0202768
0560411
2180942
2241001
2238072
2216230
2216231
0848191
0844379
2238246
2238371
0852319
0226584
2238231
2230169
0761984
0505811
0763452
0573601
2242588
2219065
0827895
2237914
2174474
2239651
2023701
0008536
0042899
0736437
2189229
2188438
0243788
2230231
0052650
0590653
0596278
2212023
2237847
0817834
2209319
0876810
0202786
0252430
2238990
2243686
0279908
2190174
0718348
0898405
2198993
2190003
0253825
2237975
2239731
2176053
0810121

Lidnr
Makelberge Eddy
Makelberge Freddy
Malfliet Quinten
Maryssael Lode
Mc Cann Sean
Mespreuve Florian
Mespreuve Leander
Meyhui Hedwig
Minne Ignace
Moeyaert Stijn
Mortelé Nick
Naert Hannes
Nechelput Koen
Neirynck Bart
Neyt Boris
Pattyn Koen
Pauwaert Anthony
Pereira Stefaan
Perquy Mathieu
Pille Guy
Pollet Tom
Poncelet Matisse
Poorteman Stephanie
Ramon Claudia
Robert Tom
Rodeyns Sebastiaan
Saint Guilain Dominique
Savels Jo
Schipper Erwin
Schoonbaert Michiel
Segaert Simon
Stubbe Brecht
Stubbe Koen
Talloen Stefaan
Tant Toine
Taveirne Hendrik
Titeca Robbe
Traen Casper
Van Audenaerde Willy
Van Den Abeele Sven
Vanden Bilcke Jasper
Vandewiele Justin
Vandille Nicholas
Van Hee Stefan
Vanheuverbeke Laurens
Van Hoornick Stijn
Vanhoutte Benedict
Vanhoutte Simon
Van Parys Marc
Van Parys Toon
Van Quathem Glenn
Vanthorre Yentl
Van Tuyckom Mike
Van Vlaenderen Niels
Van Wijk Broes
Van Wijnsberge Sven
Verbeke Charly
Verbeke Joren
Verhaeghe Dirk
Vermeersch Brecht
Vermeersch Thomas
Verstraete Jens
Vuylsteke Alex

Naam
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

Klassement
26/11/1957
23/02/1950
20/12/2007
19/04/1991
07/04/1984
03/02/1984
29/05/1989
23/06/1952
05/12/1955
14/04/1987
31/07/1978
14/10/1988
30/03/1953
16/05/1957
08/11/1996
23/04/1984
01/12/1989
13/05/1973
08/12/1998
10/05/1950
11/07/1985
14/08/1994
29/11/1991
24/07/1972
12/09/1986
09/01/1985
30/05/1971
31/08/1983
06/12/1967
12/11/1986
02/05/1989
19/02/1988
20/04/1965
27/09/1982
05/10/2006
04/12/1975
09/06/1993
20/12/2008
15/10/1958
07/07/1994
31/07/2000
02/03/1999
13/02/1989
14/01/1967
24/06/1992
10/06/1989
07/12/2002
13/01/1991
06/04/1956
08/10/2000
11/11/1992
02/06/1990
04/06/1984
23/01/1995
02/03/1998
19/11/1993
04/01/1978
08/12/1986
06/05/1966
07/04/1986
19/04/1988
27/07/1990
06/02/2004

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
NL
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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Categorie : 

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

Volgnr
0211990
2002186
0762172
2088975
0071521
0014319
2238729
0290291
2196895
0576298
2241926
2216194
2206945
0747046
2186760
2209235
0810133
0042256
0059512
0251786
0581354
2198824
0295380
2183734
2230114
2224775
0248177
0793593
0013137
2212014
2237829
2011581
2237971
2224801
0874796
2238251
2238252
0216042
0554670
2216229
2229033
2226393
2209286
0276878
0298055
2230167
2156131
0717856
2237915
0047271
2034588
0298194
2243689
0009980
2142430
0088136
0229639
0041850
0243789
0003215
0840394
2216262
0868122

Lidnr
Vyncke Matthias
Winckels Davy
Allewaert Marieke
Baete Sabine
Barbiaux Britt
Bigler Margaux
Bonte Giannina
Calebout Kelly
Calleeuw Caroline
Christiaen Fanny
Corty Nina
Davans Katrien
De Baets Ilse
De Blieck Charlotte
Debrouwer Caitlin
De Clercq An-Sofie
Delaere Shana
Deleyn Yannic
De Sy Kelly
D'Hert Brigitte
Donckers Babette
Dumoulin Sara
Fosse Ann
Goossen Kim
Grimmelprez Renee
Gryp Vanessa
Herreboudt Julie
Holvoet Camie
Jacobus Emma
Janssens Brigitte
Knockaert Justine
Lams Kristina
Lauwers Jullie
Levicar Natasja
Lowie Julie
Mathys Lisa
Mertens Steffi
Meyer Betsy
Meyns Karen
Mussely Lien
Note Julie
Parmentier Natacha
Pauwels Céline
Peene Barbara
Pieters Alexie
Pirlet Hanne
Proot Melissa
Provoost Tine
Roose Hendrika
Ryckaert Julie
Sabbe Ruth
Schaeverbeke Johanna
Talloen Cathy
Vandenbussche Emma
Vandendriessche Shirley
Van De Weghe Laurence
Vangampelaere Inge
Van Valckenborgh Ulrike
Verstrynge Carine
Vertommen Nathalie
Vuylsteke Ellen
Willems Leen
Winckels Emma

Naam
P100
P100
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50

Klassement
26/06/1986
24/07/1975
16/03/1983
24/09/1963
15/03/1999
02/10/2002
09/08/1993
29/09/1984
22/11/1972
15/11/1977
25/04/1989
13/05/1979
23/09/1973
10/12/1993
11/03/1989
24/04/1989
04/05/1993
02/05/1973
20/01/1980
20/05/1966
01/02/1975
20/01/1994
24/01/1977
24/12/1981
10/01/1994
24/09/1992
19/02/1980
16/08/1994
23/04/2005
26/04/1970
18/07/1995
23/02/1978
02/04/1995
23/08/1987
30/03/1990
13/03/1995
20/09/1994
19/01/1955
24/03/1979
12/03/1984
23/04/1987
04/04/1973
04/04/2001
05/06/1967
27/07/1988
09/05/1983
22/04/1981
05/09/1989
01/04/1963
01/01/1999
08/08/1994
30/09/1960
18/03/1970
17/03/2003
02/08/1984
18/08/1999
14/09/1969
05/08/1978
11/10/1961
21/01/1986
28/12/2006
13/02/1983
26/08/2003

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
VI
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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Categorie : 

248
249

Volgnr
2243685
0267881

Lidnr
Woestijn Femke
Woestyn Valerie

Naam
P50
P50

Klassement
09/04/1999
01/11/1973

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE

Nat
 
 

Ploegnaam Afdeling


